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EXHIBITOR NAME HORSE NAME CITY STATE POINTS PLACE

ROOKIE HALTER MARES

Lance Boyden Terrakata Mechanicsville Maryland 3.0 1

Alyssa Reilly Simply Ziprageous Oshkosh Wisconsin 2.0 2

Amy Lindner Gotta Have My Crown Hamilton New York 1.0 3

Catherine Lee Dekker Shez Gota Lot Billings Montana 1.0 3

Michelle L Walters Willy B Stylin Shade Gap Pennsylvania 1.0 3

Amber K Schuttey Tiramisioux Tucson Arizona 1.0 3

Jacqueline T Duquette Bellesonlyinvitation Cadyville New York 0.5 7

Janene Marie Love How About This Zipr Charlo Montana 0.5 7

Julia Von Gierke Chips Lil Suki 35638 Leun Germany 0.5 7

 

ROOKIE HALTER GELDINGS

Lance Boyden Moe Te Mechanicsville Maryland 10.5 1

Gerald Thomas Hancock Hot Legs Cool Tails La Plata Maryland 3.5 2

Aliyah Clemons Chocolate Is Vital Franklin Wisconsin 3.5 2

Amy L Wilhelm One Good Margarita Shannon Illinois 2.5 4

James G Claypool The Greatest Asset Franklinton North Carolina 2.0 5

Kim L Larson Gotta Bronze Touch Deerfield Wisconsin 2.0 5

Sonia Morin Up Up N Away Barrie Ontario 1.5 7

Carolyn Semanic Dipped In Potential Chicago Illinois 1.5 7

Nicole Keppler Only Cruzin Altamont New York 1.0 9

Donna L Scholtis Suddenly In Memphis Laurys Station Pennsylvania 1.0 9

Diane J Wampole Suspicious Mynds Northampton Pennsylvania 1.0 9

Pamela Sue Colbert Gq Celebrity Nashville North Carolina 0.5 12

AMATEUR ROOKIE SHOW LEADERS
AQHA Champions are indicated by the "#".

ROM Qualifiers are shown in CAPITAL LETTERS.
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EXHIBITOR NAME HORSE NAME CITY STATE POINTS PLACE

Marnie K Castro Freckles Dun N Jeans Pearce Arizona 0.5 12

Abriel L Odling Blue Irons Elkhorn Wisconsin 0.5 12

Diana Spint One Hot Kruiser Laurel Montana 0.5 12

Kendall Morrison Mostly Good Times Graham North Carolina 0.5 12

Carla D Ellis Chance Worth Taking Madison Wisconsin 0.5 12

Louisa Scheepers Thats My Nite 41366
Schwalmtal

Germany 0.5 12

Ardene Devaul Only In The Moment Vernon New York 0.5 12

Donna Rose Campbell Hes Willy Awesome Marysville Pennsylvania 0.5 12

Sarah L Corcoran Too Sleepy Tonight London Ontario 0.5 12

Marilyn Gessner Wink At Me Buckley Chelsea Iowa 0.5 12

Ashley Belhumeur Real Dirty Curiosity Tucson Arizona 0.5 12

 

ROOKIE SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER

Danielle Bannerman Principle In Cash Kincardine Ontario 21.0 1

Anthony M Grevengoed Jh Caribbean Cowboy Sterling Illinois 19.5 2

Roxanne Barker Hot Fudge Java Centreville Ontario 16.0 3

Amy L Wilhelm One Good Margarita Shannon Illinois 16.0 3

Melody S Duncan Invitation In Chrome Salem Oregon 14.0 5

Melanie Farrell Shez To Invy Hartford Wisconsin 12.5 6

Gerald Thomas Hancock Hot Legs Cool Tails La Plata Maryland 12.0 7

Megan K Benes Real Hot Love Walters Minnesota 11.5 8

Jackie Davis Show Me The Reward Lebanon Ohio 11.0 9

Sandra Walters Best Inthe Moonlight Cambridge Ontario 11.0 9

Sally Ann Russell Will N Kate Cologne Minnesota 10.5 11

Heather Brandborg Open On Tuesday Evansville Minnesota 10.0 12

Kelly Maciejewski Flat Out Cheating Downs Illinois 10.0 12

Lisa Rachele Cox Invitation By Jet Mac Arthur West Virginia 9.5 14

Tracy Bazoian Ima Good Invitation Saint Louis Missouri 9.0 15

Nancy King Time To Kiss Myasset Buxton Maine 9.0 15

Haley Clark On The Hot Seat St Thomas Ontario 9.0 15

Stephanie D Sheppard A Good Angel Paducah Kentucky 8.5 18

Cressandra Macpherson Macs Good N Dynamic Dallas Oregon 8.0 19
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EXHIBITOR NAME HORSE NAME CITY STATE POINTS PLACE

Kayne T Vandenbush Dancinwithmycowgirl Black Creek Wisconsin 8.0 19

Lana Cameruci How Ya Figuer Plainwell Michigan 7.5 21

Stacy E Chaput Remember My Zip Code Rodney Michigan 7.5 21

Nicole E Vanfleteren Potentialized Saint Charles Michigan 7.0 23

Michall Welle The Natural Version Fredericktown Ohio 7.0 23

Amy Lindner Gotta Have My Crown Hamilton New York 7.0 23

Dawn Clayton Sweet Lil Charlie Napanoch New York 6.0 26

Sheryle L Harp One Hot Goods Lake Stevens Washington 6.0 26

Jason Perkins The Royal Tease Napoleon Ohio 6.0 26

John Wallace Morrow Justa Lil Gypsy Newburgh Indiana 6.0 26

Kristen Achterhof Born Lopin Cool Eugene Oregon 5.5 30

Kelsey Doughman Pr Fairytales Gallipolis Ohio 5.5 30

Janelle Lamke Shez Gota Good Cd Minden City Michigan 5.5 30

Jan Ankrum Ketterling No Doubt Ima Loper Wahpeton North Dakota 5.5 30

Claire Flynn Smoothe Sippinn Gin Youngsville New York 5.0 34

Leah Ruth Stites Rcees Version Mount Sterling Ohio 5.0 34

Ellen Thompson Sheen Definitely Blazin Bellingham Washington 5.0 34

Sara A Szep Too Many Assets Omro Wisconsin 5.0 34

Savannah G Aanerud First Time Treasure Donnelly Minnesota 5.0 34

Elizabeth Anderson Macs Mia Bella Limoges Ontario 5.0 34

Ashley M Randolph Sleepin N The Dark Barrie Ontario 5.0 34

Emily C Mills Too Sly To Reply Lexington North Carolina 5.0 34

Tammy Ashbaugh Shes Lopin Nova Yuba City California 4.5 42

Jenna Holm Irons My Keep Wausau Wisconsin 4.5 42

Emma E Stock Hoo Signed Me Woodbury Tennessee 4.5 42

Tod J Logan Martinis Makame Lazy Saint Clair Michigan 4.5 42

Anika Fullum Jest A Pro Plattsburgh New York 4.0 46

Julie Koppenberg Prime Time Asset Monroe Washington 4.0 46

Tessa Churchill Inclinations Invited Bothell Washington 4.0 46

Rachel Goffard Four The Glory De Pere Wisconsin 4.0 46

Lisa Lansman Shes On Good Terms Bettendorf Iowa 4.0 46

Gretchen Weidner Zippin On Command Bloomington Indiana 4.0 46
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EXHIBITOR NAME HORSE NAME CITY STATE POINTS PLACE

Kristine Reuvers Just That Lucky Faribault Minnesota 4.0 46

Robin Gottung Vr Lilly Te Little Falls New York 4.0 46

Brittney Foye Zips Back In Time Merrill Michigan 4.0 46

Melissa F Veenhuizen
Dvm

Gettin Good Reviews Greenwood Indiana 4.0 46

Constance Ristau Good Luck With That Fort Plain New York 4.0 46

 

ROOKIE REINING

Jaynalee Waldrip Roostersrunninshine Springfield Oregon 8.5 1

Daniel F Merck Dcb Bella Bar Girl Minot North Dakota 4.0 2

Nancy Mills Remedy My Way Lincoln City Oregon 3.5 3

Melissa K McAllister Lil Razolena Gun Grand Ronde Oregon 3.5 3

Cindy Newell Spot Light Buena Vista Colorado 2.5 5

Anna-Lena Barre B Dun Whiz Gold 32289
Roedinghau

Germany 2.0 6

Jaynalee Waldrip Gunners Golden Nite Springfield Oregon 2.0 6

Jenna Martin Genuinesmurfelicious Rocklake North Dakota 1.0 8

Annette Robinson Shiner Tag Rosedale British
Columbia

1.0 8

Katrin Martin Gunnered Dun It 31535 Neustadt Germany 1.0 8

Heather Smith Wimpys Terrysurprise Marana Arizona 1.0 8

Stacey L McQuade Peptos Deputy Mount Vernon Washington 0.5 12

Deborah Walk Easy Money Rock Island Washington 0.5 12

Anhaeuser Jutta Jf Rufs Son Of A Gun 53577 Neustadt
W

Germany 0.5 12

Donald R Aldinger Ii Ella Es Un Gallo Winston Salem North Carolina 0.5 12

 

ROOKIE WESTERN RIDING

Pauline Massey Kc Ya In St Louis Chilliwack British
Columbia

0.5 1

 

ROOKIE TRAIL

Julie Dion Radicals Best Pass Sudbury Ontario 8.0 1

Kayleigh Pollowy-Blink Im A Natural Secret Orangeville Ontario 8.0 1
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EXHIBITOR NAME HORSE NAME CITY STATE POINTS PLACE

Jeannette Riley Nu Lil Smooch Port Angeles Washington 7.0 3

Heather Brandborg Open On Tuesday Evansville Minnesota 7.0 3

Marybeth Allen Iza Cowboy Willy Fort Plain New York 6.5 5

Sierra Fiacconi Awesome Mr Krymsun Sudbury Ontario 4.5 6

Michelle Hilde I Lostmylucky Charms Winsted Minnesota 4.0 7

Flurina Tschopp Glowing To Maliblue 5728
Gontenschwi

Switzerland 4.0 7

Jonas M Schleiniger Swing Batta Batta Ch-4917
Melchnau

Switzerland 4.0 7

Katherine S Laigaard More Time At The Bar Noblesville Indiana 3.5 10

Ellen Cottrell Talk N Te Everett Ontario 3.5 10

Ruth E Robinson Aint I Awilly Stillman Valley Illinois 3.5 10

Melody S Duncan Invitation In Chrome Salem Oregon 3.5 10

Anna Pickel Sheskebosgoodmarlana 96049 Bamberg Germany 3.0 14

Janet I Hagemann Mosly Zippin Sequim Washington 2.5 15

Courtney Bishop Royal Good Fortune Amaranth Ontario 2.5 15

Mary E Kellner Stephan Savingthebestforlast Cedarburg Wisconsin 2.5 15

Hanna Heinz Dreams Heydoochex 86842 Tuerkheim Germany 2.5 15

Lucas Dekker Chqh Pepolena Cutter Billings Montana 2.0 19

Savannah G Aanerud First Time Treasure Donnelly Minnesota 2.0 19

Haley Russell Blazin Hot And Sheik Aldergrove British
Columbia

2.0 19

Maike Lebermann Krymsunizer 73441 Bopfingen Germany 2.0 19

Florence Schmoll My Rods A Mary Lou 2502 Bienne Switzerland 2.0 19

Shiang-Fei Sim Loves To Lope 8134 Adlisweil Switzerland 2.0 19

Sally Kress Rhythmic Reality Blenheim Ontario 1.5 25

Jeanne Hugo Slidenhollywoodstyle Linwood Michigan 1.5 25

Carol R Nalepa Master Gold Flasher Endicott New York 1.5 25

Ms Wendy Stewart Just For Snickers Woodlawn Ontario 1.5 25

Alyssa L Tjosaas Mj Obviously An Ace Wolverton Minnesota 1.5 25

Shawna M Smith Macs Double Parked Pembroke Massachusetts 1.5 25

Fawn M Williams Inclindtohavagoodbar Pasco Washington 1.5 25

Mackenzie Crittenden Dang Near Dun Spokane Washington 1.5 25
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EXHIBITOR NAME HORSE NAME CITY STATE POINTS PLACE

Kelsey Dawson Whisper Me A Touch Longmont Colorado 1.0 33

Susan Moore Dont Be Radical Royal Oaks California 1.0 33

Mara Lynn Wokoske Zippos Hot Leaguer Staley North Carolina 1.0 33

Janene Marie Love How About This Zipr Charlo Montana 1.0 33

Paige Lee Broekema Bmq French Cut Maple Plain Minnesota 1.0 33

Elizabeth Anderson Macs Mia Bella Limoges Ontario 1.0 33

Martina Huth Lr Docs Saint Sady 50933 Koeln Germany 1.0 33

Laurie D Adams Laid Back And Lazy West Lafayette Indiana 1.0 33

Julie R McCallister Hour Rumors Enumclaw Washington 1.0 33

Sebastian Wagner Fancy Dress 93142 Maxhutte
H

Germany 1.0 33

Allison Leanne Ritson Hotrods Star Castlegar British
Columbia

1.0 33

Emilie Theberge Raven Hot Terrebonne Quebec 1.0 33

Carla D Ellis Chance Worth Taking Madison Wisconsin 1.0 33

Hanna Michallik Inviting Hot 23821 Rohlstorf Germany 1.0 33

Wanja Waltenspuehl Aint Nothing But You 9500 Wil Switzerland 1.0 33

Kathy Burma Peponita Shine Clinton Iowa 1.0 33

Nadine Fuchs Sq Blue Impulse 94051
Hauzenberg

Germany 1.0 33

Laura Hughes Im Blazing Good Longmont Colorado 1.0 33

 

ROOKIE WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

Megan K Benes Real Hot Love Walters Minnesota 16.0 1

Carla D Ellis Chance Worth Taking Madison Wisconsin 16.0 1

Kendall Thyes Keep The Focus Combined Locks Wisconsin 14.0 3

Lindy Terry Lopin For My Chex Oneida Tennessee 13.0 4

Kailene Bader-Van Dyke Iron Can Dance Holland Michigan 12.5 5

Ashley Estelle Roach Midnight Dreamer Lake Oswego Oregon 12.0 6

Breanne Lywood Only Way To Lope Beamsville Ontario 12.0 6

Nicole E Vanfleteren Potentialized Saint Charles Michigan 8.5 8

Sierra Fiacconi Awesome Mr Krymsun Sudbury Ontario 8.0 9

Sarah M Gray Dun By Secret Listowel Ontario 8.0 9
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EXHIBITOR NAME HORSE NAME CITY STATE POINTS PLACE

Tiana J Domingos The Hot Moonlite Erin Ontario 8.0 9

Jennifer Misener Presidentalmistress Renfrew Ontario 7.0 12

Tammy Ashbaugh Shes Lopin Nova Yuba City California 6.5 13

Taylor Lewis Shez Willy Cool Clarion Pennsylvania 6.5 13

Ryan Stiles Skiptothecenterfold Mc Graw New York 6.5 13

Hannah Braunstein Dont Skip The Player Ellensburg Washington 6.0 16

Morgan Schmidt Cierras Invitation Maumee Ohio 6.0 16

Heather Brandborg Open On Tuesday Evansville Minnesota 6.0 16

Megan Neugebauer The Wisest Choice Bellingham Washington 5.5 19

Sandra Walters Best Inthe Moonlight Cambridge Ontario 5.5 19

Janel Blumenfeld Notice My Soxappeal Beaverton Oregon 5.5 19

Elizabeth Nordquist My Vitals Are Hot Minneapolis Minnesota 5.5 19

Robin Graham Git It Good Wyoming Ontario 5.0 23

Katie L Fisher Steady As He Goes Queensville Ontario 5.0 23

Dawn Clayton Sweet Lil Charlie Napanoch New York 4.5 25

Ellen Thompson Sheen Definitely Blazin Bellingham Washington 4.5 25

Mariya Stimson Kowboy Cut Beaverton Oregon 4.0 27

Olivia A Wilson Hez One Sweet Repeat Elk Rapids Michigan 4.0 27

Gerald Thomas Hancock Hot Legs Cool Tails La Plata Maryland 4.0 27

Samantha Floyd Dark By Moonlite Redmond Oregon 4.0 27

Hannah Menchhofer Outrageously Dashing Brownsburg Indiana 4.0 27

Lynn E Campbell Consider Me Lazy Crete Illinois 4.0 27

Shara Nichols A Better Machine London Ontario 3.5 33

Ana Cramer Lopin Lika Lexus Cumming Georgia 3.5 33

Elizabeth A Miller Redee In A Flash Crawfordsville Indiana 3.5 33

Ellen Sparks-Kosa A Zippin Hotrod Ephrata Washington 3.5 33

Haley Russell Blazin Hot And Sheik Aldergrove British
Columbia

3.5 33

Mariah Homan Bts Zipped In Gold Lebanon Missouri 3.5 33

Ursula Bieri Blue Pearls Only 8914 Aeugst Am
A

Switzerland 3.5 33

Danielle Gauthier Best Of Love Cambridge Ontario 3.5 33

Susan R Kaminski Vs Flatout Lucky North Branch Minnesota 3.5 33
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EXHIBITOR NAME HORSE NAME CITY STATE POINTS PLACE

Savannah G Aanerud First Time Treasure Donnelly Minnesota 3.0 42

Heather G Semler Simply A Wisely Win Xenia Ohio 3.0 42

Alexis Shaver Good N Sophisticated Alma Michigan 3.0 42

Erin E Popovich Too Lazy To Be Crazy Colorado Springs Colorado 3.0 42

Jessica Bechtel Bluetec 67308 Einselthum Germany 3.0 42

Laura Compart Struttin On A Deck Nicollet Minnesota 3.0 42

Mindy Lamontagne Remember The
Redhead

Galion Ohio 3.0 42

Ryane M Bakke Cowboy Swagger Grenora North Dakota 3.0 42

Lorri A Marshall Lets Take A Lil Ride Rushville Indiana 3.0 42

Stephanie Cieslinski Huntin Inthebluearea Freeland Michigan 3.0 42

Lisa Black Select This Chip Amaranth Ontario 3.0 42

 

ROOKIE HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

Carla D Ellis Chance Worth Taking Madison Wisconsin 20.5 1

Michelle Lucia Torello Hes Good For Me Kenockee Michigan 13.5 2

Sandra Walters Best Inthe Moonlight Cambridge Ontario 12.5 3

Allyson Lee Mauntler Good Envy Swanton Ohio 12.0 4

Kari Linn Ill Sleep Ina Minute Grand Ledge Michigan 8.5 5

Megan Neugebauer The Wisest Choice Bellingham Washington 8.0 6

Constance Ristau Good Luck With That Fort Plain New York 8.0 6

Lauren Kay Stone Best Batter Up Lorton Virginia 8.0 6

Kayleigh Pollowy-Blink Im A Natural Secret Orangeville Ontario 7.5 9

Elizabeth Nordquist My Vitals Are Hot Minneapolis Minnesota 7.5 9

Danette Merritt My Lazy Assets Rosalia Washington 7.0 11

Karla A Ness A Spot In The Dark Everett Washington 5.5 12

Jenna Holm Irons My Keep Wausau Wisconsin 4.5 13

Ardene Devaul Only In The Moment Vernon New York 4.5 13

Kimberly A Hill Mine In A Minute Dresden Ohio 4.5 13

Claire Flynn Juana Be One Youngsville New York 4.0 16

Sheryle L Harp One Hot Goods Lake Stevens Washington 4.0 16

Stephanie D Sheppard A Good Angel Paducah Kentucky 4.0 16

Jordan N Hirst Lopin Like Im Lazy Stockbridge Michigan 4.0 16
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EXHIBITOR NAME HORSE NAME CITY STATE POINTS PLACE

Kayne T Vandenbush Dancinwithmycowgirl Black Creek Wisconsin 3.5 20

Kevin Cole Heza Lopin Slo Chisago City Minnesota 3.0 21

Emma Owen Xtrafancyinvestment Marne Michigan 3.0 21

Mariya Stimson Kowboy Cut Beaverton Oregon 3.0 21

Mary K Erickson Sheza Bad
Mammajamma

Barnegat New Jersey 3.0 21

Amanda Mozal One Good Dance Allenton Michigan 3.0 21

Maria Eckhardt Makim Goodhearted Mount Juliet Tennessee 2.5 26

Amanda Mehaffey The Best Sign Yet Bridgeton New Jersey 2.5 26

Heather Hensen I Will Be All Good Reeseville Wisconsin 2.5 26

Julie McDonnell To Be Reasoned With Ashland Ohio 2.5 26

Danielle Townsend Invitation To Hotrod Springport Michigan 2.5 26

Emily C Mills Too Sly To Reply Lexington North Carolina 2.5 26

Rena J Blake An Original Cowgirl Bridgeton New Jersey 2.5 26

Courtney Bishop Royal Good Fortune Amaranth Ontario 2.0 33

Brittney Foye Zips Back In Time Merrill Michigan 2.0 33

Cara Brazier Pass Me Some Jack Winters California 2.0 33

Tricia Meade Sheza Chip Off A Pro Port Huron Michigan 2.0 33

Rae Ellen 'Shelli'
Webster

Huntinsumthinspecial Maple Park Illinois 2.0 33

Taylor Schell Good To Know Im Cute Kelowna British
Columbia

2.0 33

Sarah M Gray Dun By Secret Listowel Ontario 2.0 33

Sarah S Gibson Western Is An Asset Whittemore Michigan 2.0 33

Christine Ann Bivens Ona Vacation Millstadt Illinois 2.0 33

Stephanie Crutchman Hoos Nite Sky Whiteville North Carolina 2.0 33

Lara N Simmons Money In Touchdowns Bristol Wisconsin 2.0 33

Melody S Duncan Invitation In Chrome Salem Oregon 2.0 33

Kelly J Butz Secret Santa Saylorsburg Pennsylvania 2.0 33

Anika Fullum Jest A Pro Plattsburgh New York 1.5 46

Ana Cramer Lopin Lika Lexus Cumming Georgia 1.5 46

Kristina Hakala Principles Angel Sudbury Ontario 1.5 46

Sarah M Gray Jacked Up Good Listowel Ontario 1.5 46
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EXHIBITOR NAME HORSE NAME CITY STATE POINTS PLACE

Sharon J Palmer Quite A Tail Kansas City Missouri 1.5 46

Taylor Dahl Art Smart Clarksville Tennessee 1.5 46

Anna K Bjoraker Chevromax Traverse City Michigan 1.5 46

Megan K Benes Real Hot Love Walters Minnesota 1.5 46

Gretchen Weidner Zippin On Command Bloomington Indiana 1.5 46

Rachael Willey Notice My Goods Meadville Pennsylvania 1.5 46

Susan K Stege Everybody Talks Walla Walla Washington 1.5 46

Brittanie Norman Nodoubtimalooker Parma Michigan 1.5 46

Rebecca Burtka Chipped With Iron Williamston Michigan 1.5 46

Cynthia R Butler Im On One Advance North Carolina 1.5 46

Jason Andrew Weber The Best At What Ido Pittsburgh Pennsylvania 1.5 46

Catherine A Hewitt Firstimeforevrything Paragon Indiana 1.5 46

Dr Rachel S Bright Al For Love Munroe Falls Ohio 1.5 46

 

ROOKIE RANCH RIDING

Suzanne Miller
Woodbury

Hs Lil Dolly Dun It Wilmington North Carolina 3.0 1

Joy McRoy Bearwallow Dandy Chocowinity North Carolina 3.0 1

Tina Klein Brownie Smart 57223 Kreuztal Germany 1.0 3

Deborah Walk Easy Money Rock Island Washington 1.0 3

Linda M Hodgkins Im A Twisted Hotrod Kinburn Ontario 1.0 3

Brandy J Lounder Gunns N Roses Hancock Maine 1.0 3

Pamela J Jones Hercsdiamondexpress Columbus Montana 1.0 3

Janene Marie Love How About This Zipr Charlo Montana 0.5 8

Sandra Kleinschmidt Dun It Beauty 42399 Wuppertal Germany 0.5 8

Jennifer Jenkins Checking My Assets Horseshoe Bend Idaho 0.5 8

Nicole Thomas Mister Van Chex Beaverton Oregon 0.5 8

Stephanie A Burns Smartest Code Enumclaw Washington 0.5 8

 

ROOKIE WESTERN PLEASURE

Nicole E Vanfleteren Potentialized Saint Charles Michigan 15.0 1

Dusty Jo McCollough Ima Super Sleepy Zip Coldwater Michigan 11.5 2

Megan Neugebauer The Wisest Choice Bellingham Washington 10.5 3
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Sheryle L Harp One Hot Goods Lake Stevens Washington 10.0 4

Michelle Lucia Torello Hes Good For Me Kenockee Michigan 9.0 5

Gail Edwards Undressed On Impulse Leitchfield Kentucky 9.0 5

Grace Tachikawa Runninouttamoonlight Columbus Ohio 8.5 7

Kailene Bader-Van Dyke Ella Be Kruzin Holland Michigan 8.5 7

Fawn M Williams Inclindtohavagoodbar Pasco Washington 8.0 9

Cynthia Dore-Graves My Assets Are Slim Sandusky Michigan 8.0 9

Heather Franklin Red White And Blazed Louisville Kentucky 8.0 9

Susan R Kaminski Vs Flatout Lucky North Branch Minnesota 7.5 12

Sierra Fiacconi Awesome Mr Krymsun Sudbury Ontario 7.0 13

Tanya M Bruder One Hot Blondie Boyceville Wisconsin 7.0 13

Allyson Lee Mauntler Good Envy Swanton Ohio 6.5 15

Lisa Lansman Shes On Good Terms Bettendorf Iowa 6.5 15

Kris Gilmore Nada Moment Too Soon Grove City Ohio 6.5 15

Sarah Patterson Rock Me Mama Innisfil Ontario 6.0 18

Janel Blumenfeld Notice My Soxappeal Beaverton Oregon 6.0 18

Britney Reinebach My One N Only Girl Princeville Illinois 5.0 20

Jordan N Hirst Lopin Like Im Lazy Stockbridge Michigan 4.5 21

Sandra L Duhamel Totally Undressed Valcaron Ontario 4.5 21

Frank Clark Taksforevrwhenurlazy Mechanicstown Ohio 4.5 21

Jillian Craig Blaze N Prinzzple Fenelon Falls Ontario 4.0 24

Howard E Moore Jr Ps Hesa Good Ride Willernie Minnesota 4.0 24

Kelli Janae Snodgrass Potential Alliance Cashmere Washington 3.5 26

Franziska Walther Wincredible Wisely 95362 Kupferberg Germany 3.5 26

Steven Carter Rosco P Coltrane Selwyn Ontario 3.5 26

Kim M Tinney I Love Lucys Zip Port Angeles Washington 3.0 29

Heather Hensen I Will Be All Good Reeseville Wisconsin 3.0 29

Taylor Schell Good To Know Im Cute Kelowna British
Columbia

3.0 29

Fawn Healy Impulsive Deck Grand Rapids Michigan 3.0 29

Sara Oler Km Taylor Made Best Bluffton Ohio 3.0 29

Alyssa L Tjosaas Shelovesarainynight Wolverton Minnesota 3.0 29

Constance Ristau Good Luck With That Fort Plain New York 3.0 29
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EXHIBITOR NAME HORSE NAME CITY STATE POINTS PLACE

Wendy Lea Dinesen Automatic Defrost Butterfield Minnesota 2.5 36

Rowdy Bentham Sleepin In The Cafe Appleton Wisconsin 2.5 36

Jamie Carpenter Holiday Loves Lady Egg Harbor City New Jersey 2.5 36

Taylor Rose Harding Good Kinda Cocktail Gaylord Michigan 2.5 36

Gerald Thomas Hancock Hot Legs Cool Tails La Plata Maryland 2.5 36

Madison Maciejewski Going Broke In Style Downs Illinois 2.5 36

Amanda Warwick To You Lazy Bucyrus Ohio 2.5 36

Sarah S Gibson Western Is An Asset Whittemore Michigan 2.5 36

Lorri A Marshall Lets Take A Lil Ride Rushville Indiana 2.5 36

Aliyah Clemons Chocolate Is Vital Franklin Wisconsin 2.5 36

Dede Shepherd Havin Mia Lazy Day Kenton Ohio 2.5 36

Mary Kuklinski Check My Vitals Kaukauna Wisconsin 2.5 36

Sarah Coward Promise To Go Steady Pullman Washington 2.5 36

Jill Marie Neyer Celebrate Moonlite Walnutport Pennsylvania 2.5 36

Jessica Stremich Id B Jealous Too Jackson Michigan 2.5 36

 

ROOKIE WORKING HUNTER

Susan L Hyjek Starfish Point Wilson New York 8.0 1

Danielle Zaccheo A Hot Diggity Sound Tillson New York 4.5 2

Amanda C Townsend Ccr Bring Back Cash Tonawanda New York 2.5 3

Heather Fabian Ps Yes Your Honor Brewerton New York 2.5 3

Jeanne Best A Frosty Touch Lockport New York 1.0 5

 

ROOKIE HUNTER HACK

Danielle Zaccheo A Hot Diggity Sound Tillson New York 4.0 1

Renee Ann Hopfer Hez My Valentino East Amherst New York 3.0 2

Mercedes A Calway Only Certain Details Buffalo New York 2.5 3

Jeanne Best A Frosty Touch Lockport New York 1.0 4

Heather Fabian Ps Yes Your Honor Brewerton New York 1.0 4

Amy Lindner Gotta Have My Crown Hamilton New York 1.0 4

Claire Flynn Juana Be One Youngsville New York 0.5 7
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ROOKIE EQUITATION OVER FENCES

Mercedes A Calway Only Certain Details Buffalo New York 3.5 1

Kassie Voelpel Unmarked Money Lockport New York 3.5 1

Danielle Zaccheo A Hot Diggity Sound Tillson New York 3.0 3

Susan L Hyjek Starfish Point Wilson New York 3.0 3

Renee Ann Hopfer Hez My Valentino East Amherst New York 0.5 5

Amanda C Townsend Ccr Bring Back Cash Tonawanda New York 0.5 5

Jeanne Best A Frosty Touch Lockport New York 0.5 5

 

ROOKIE HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

Kailene Bader-Van Dyke Iron Can Dance Holland Michigan 16.0 1

Allyson Lee Mauntler Good Envy Swanton Ohio 14.5 2

Carla D Ellis Chance Worth Taking Madison Wisconsin 14.0 3

Katie Boven Just Markedfor Class Spring Lake Michigan 8.5 4

Kari Linn Ill Sleep Ina Minute Grand Ledge Michigan 8.5 4

Kailey Schmidt Sven Your Invited West Bend Wisconsin 7.5 6

Kayleigh Pollowy-Blink Im A Natural Secret Orangeville Ontario 7.5 6

Tricia Meade Sheza Chip Off A Pro Port Huron Michigan 7.0 8

Jordan N Hirst Lopin Like Im Lazy Stockbridge Michigan 7.0 8

Tammy Ashbaugh Shes Lopin Nova Yuba City California 6.5 10

Ellen Thompson Sheen Definitely Blazin Bellingham Washington 6.5 10

Megan K Benes Real Hot Love Walters Minnesota 6.5 10

Brittanie Norman Nodoubtimalooker Parma Michigan 6.5 10

Sheryle L Harp One Hot Goods Lake Stevens Washington 6.0 14

Lindsey Kerr Good Kinda Lazy Wadsworth Ohio 6.0 14

Michelle Lucia Torello Hes Good For Me Kenockee Michigan 5.5 16

Sandra Walters Best Inthe Moonlight Cambridge Ontario 5.5 16

Amanda P Bryant Only Imagine Lexington Kentucky 5.0 18

Samantha Floyd Dark By Moonlite Redmond Oregon 4.5 19

Courtney Bishop Royal Good Fortune Amaranth Ontario 4.0 20

Emma Owen Xtrafancyinvestment Marne Michigan 4.0 20

Rae Ellen 'Shelli'
Webster

Huntinsumthinspecial Maple Park Illinois 4.0 20
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Hannah Braunstein Dont Skip The Player Ellensburg Washington 3.5 23

Rebecca Marie Vollrath Sudden Sophisticate Chassell Michigan 3.5 23

Kyleigh Gordon Pink Invitations Au Gres Michigan 3.5 23

Devon Wainwright Hot N Handsome Barnegat New Jersey 3.0 26

Jeannette Riley Nu Lil Smooch Port Angeles Washington 3.0 26

Ara Debrock Ez Does It Brookston Indiana 3.0 26

Allison Frost Rather Not Repeat Fredericktown Ohio 3.0 26

Andrea L Laney This Jet Is Hot Rosebush Michigan 3.0 26

Ashley Estelle Roach Midnight Dreamer Lake Oswego Oregon 3.0 26

Tessa Churchill Inclinations Invited Bothell Washington 2.5 32

Rebekah A Watson Zip Me Up Fleur Johnstown New York 2.5 32

Haley Russell Blazin Hot And Sheik Aldergrove British
Columbia

2.5 32

Gerald Thomas Hancock Hot Legs Cool Tails La Plata Maryland 2.5 32

Rachel Bunner Only Lillies Will Do Bowling Green Kentucky 2.5 32

Kristen Peetz Ba Zing Ga Eleva Wisconsin 2.5 32

Stacy E Chaput Remember My Zip Code Rodney Michigan 2.5 32

Laurie M Black Our Way Is Certain Waterford Pennsylvania 2.5 32

Pamela Dyson Living Proof By Chip Nokesville Virginia 2.0 40

Claire Flynn Juana Be One Youngsville New York 2.0 40

Stephanie D Sheppard A Good Angel Paducah Kentucky 2.0 40

Mariya Stimson Kowboy Cut Beaverton Oregon 2.0 40

Julie McDonnell To Be Reasoned With Ashland Ohio 2.0 40

Sally Ann Russell Will N Kate Cologne Minnesota 2.0 40

Laura M Atkinson Turnin Up The Lazy Maple Plain Minnesota 2.0 40

Melody S Duncan Invitation In Chrome Salem Oregon 2.0 40

Leslie Pierce Pulsively Gorgeous Wind Lake Wisconsin 1.5 48

Jill L Gaddis Vested In A Good Bar Waleska Georgia 1.5 48

Jordan Garner Dun It Up Hot Greensboro North Carolina 1.5 48

Jamie Carpenter Holiday Loves Lady Egg Harbor City New Jersey 1.5 48

Savannah G Aanerud First Time Treasure Donnelly Minnesota 1.5 48

Tiffany McCord Lets Crash The Party Pickford Michigan 1.5 48
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Taylor Schell Good To Know Im Cute Kelowna British
Columbia

1.5 48

Nichole Renee Taylor Theseironsaresleepin Blue Earth Minnesota 1.5 48

Sarah M Gray Dun By Secret Listowel Ontario 1.5 48

Amy Tiernan Hear The Blues Mcdonough Georgia 1.5 48

Janel Blumenfeld Notice My Soxappeal Beaverton Oregon 1.5 48

Elizabeth Nordquist My Vitals Are Hot Minneapolis Minnesota 1.5 48

 

ROOKIE WORKING COW HORSE BOXING

Nancy Mills Remedy My Way Lincoln City Oregon 1.0 1

Ali Patton Foxy Boonshine Corvallis Oregon 0.5 2
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